
1983

12. november i Odense Kegle Center.

Danmark Tyskland

Damer: Damer:

Alice Krogh 734 Helga Guenther 731

Annalisa Andersen 721 1455 Birgit Engelmann 741 1472

Metha Mortensen 727 2182 Eveline Preugschat 735 2207

Inger M. Jensen/res. 711 2893 Eva Seemann 749 2956

Kirsten Bajlum 703 3596 Christa Grobe 738 3694

Charlotte Michaelsen 748 4344 Rita Mesterharm 738 4432

Res: Gudrun Jensen 4344 4432
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Herrer: Herrer:

Poul Balle 1479 Manfred Sonntag 1510

Bent Ole Gad 1489 2968 Uwe Ihme 1496 3006

Jack Rasmussen 1488 4456 Karl Heinz Schultze 1494 4500

Tonny Jensen/res 1471 5927 Rolf Arnhardt 1507 6007

Alf Kristensen 1482 7409 Jochen Kaehlert 1517 7524

Finn Madsen 1506 8915 Heinz-Jürgen Hack 1490 9014

Res: Tage Andersen 8915 Res: Jürgen M. Stein 9014
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